SENIOR 4th Nine Week Exam Bell Schedule (May 10-12, 2021)

Mon, May 10 (Period 1, 3 Exam)

7:20 - 8:30
8:30-8:45
8:45 - 9:55

9:55-10:25
10:35-12:25

10:05-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:50-12:25

10:05-11:55
11:55-12:25

12:35 - 2:20

First Period Exam
Break
Second Period

Lunch Group A
Third Period Exam A

Third Period Exam B
Lunch Group B
Third Period

Third Period Exam C
Lunch Group C

Fourth Period

Tues, May 11 (Pd 5, 6, 7 Exams)

7:20 - 8:00
8:00-8:15
8:15 - 9:55

9:55-10:25
10:35-12:25

10:05-11:15
11:15-11:45
11:50-12:25

10:05-11:55
11:55-12:25

12:35 - 2:20

First Period
Break
Fifth Period Exam

Lunch Group A
Sixth Period Exam A

Sixth Period Exam B
Lunch Group B
Sixth Period

Sixth Period Exam C
Lunch Group C

Seventh Period Exam

Wed, May 12 (Pd 2, 4 Exam)

7:20 - 8:02
8:12 - 9:36

9:36-10:06
10:16-11:40

9:46-11:40
10:28-10:58

9:46-11:10
11:10-11:40

11:50 - 1:20

First Period
Second Period Exam

Lunch Group A
Third Period A

Third Period B
Lunch Group B

Third Period C
Lunch Group C

Fourth Period Exam

Underclassmen: Half Days are May 24, 25, 26

Teacher Workday is May 27

Graduation: May 19th




4th 9 Weeks Exams

5/21/21 F)
5/24/21 )
5/25/21 (Tu)
5/26/21 )

Period 7

Periods 1 & 4
Periods 2 & 5
Periods 3 & 6

7th Period 9 Weeks Exam

May 21st, 2021

7:20 - 8:07
8:07-8:22
8:22-9:56

9:56-10:06

10:06-10:36
10:36-12:10
10:06-12:10
10:53-11:23
10:06-11:40
11:40-12:10
12:10-12:20
12:20 - 2:20

1st Period
Break

5th Period
Break

Lunch Group A
6th Period A
6th Period B
Lunch Group B
6th Period C
Lunch Group C
Break

7th Period Exam

Bell Schedule for Early Dismissal Days

May 24, 25, 26

7:20 - 9:20
9:20 - 9:40
9:45-11:45

First Exam of Day
Break
Second Exam of Day
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