SENIOR 4th Nine Week Exam Bell Schedule (May 10-12, 2021)

Mon, May 10 (Period 1, 3 Exam)		Tues, May 11 (Pd 5, 6, 7 Exams)	
7:20 - 8:30	First Period Exam	7:20 - 8:00	First Period
3:30-8:45	Break	8:00-8:15	Break
8:45 - 9:55	Second Period	8:15 - 9:55	Fifth Period Exam
9:55 - 10:25	Lunch Group A	9:55-10:25	Lunch Group A
10:35-12:25	Third Period Exam A	10:35-12:25	Sixth Period Exam A
10:05-11:15	Third Period Exam B	10:05-11:15	Sixth Period Exam B
11:15-11:45	Lunch Group B	11:15-11:45	Lunch Group B
11:50-12:25	Third Period	11:50-12:25	Sixth Period
10:05-11:55	Third Period Exam C	10:05-11:55	Sixth Period Exam C
11:55-12:25	Lunch Group C	11:55-12:25	Lunch Group C
12:35 - 2:20	Fourth Period	12:35 - 2:20	Seventh Period Exam

Wed, May 12 (Pd 2, 4 Exam)				
7:20 - 8:02	First Period			
8:12 - 9:36	Second Period Exam			
9:36-10:06	Lunch Group A			
10:16-11:40	Third Period A			
9:46-11:40	Third Period B			
10:28-10:58	Lunch Group B			
9:46-11:10	Third Period C			
11:10-11:40	Lunch Group C			
11:50 - 1:20	Fourth Period Exam			

Underclassmen: Half Days are May 24, 25, 26 Teacher Workday is May 27

Graduation: May 19th

4th 9 Weeks Exams

5/21/21 (F)	Period 7
5/24/21 (м)	Periods 1 & 4
5/25/21 (Tu)	Periods 2 & 5
5/26/21 (w)	Periods 3 & 6

7th Period 9 Weeks Exam				
May 21st, 2021				
7:20 - 8:07	1st Period			
8:07-8:22	Break			
8:22-9:56	5th Period			
9:56-10:06	Break			
10:06-10:36	Lunch Group A			
10:36-12:10	6th Period A			
10:06-12:10	6th Period B			
10:53-11:23	Lunch Group B			
10:06-11:40	6th Period C			
11:40-12:10	Lunch Group C			
12:10-12:20	Break			
12:20 - 2:20	7th Period Exam			
Bell Schedule for Early Dismissal Days				
May 24, 25, 26				
7:20 - 9:20	First Exam of Day			
9:20 - 9:40	Break			
9:45 - 11:45	Second Exam of Day			